
Item # 
1 

Project: Southwest Louisiana Veterans Cemetery, 
Louisiana Department of Veterans Affairs, 
Jennings, Louisiana 
Project #: 03-130-17-01, F.03000017 

AFC: $5,758,650.00 
FEE: $290,781.00 

 
 
 

A GFM Architecture, LLC (Maringouin), 77650 Wagley Rd. , Maringouin, LA 70757 

B Barron Heinberg & Brocato Architects & Engineers/, CARBO Landscape Architecture 
1015 Wisteria Street, Alexandria, LA 71301 

C Sam Rue, Architect, LLC, 109 Rue Renoir , Lafayette, LA 70503 
D David Bernard and Assoc., 211 E. Main St. , Broussard, LA 70518 
E Randy M. Goodloe, AIA APAC, 725 Kirby Street , Lake Charles, LA 70601 
F Meyer Engineers, Ltd. (Prairieville), 36505 Oak Plaza , Prairieville, LA 70869 
G Torre Design Consortium LTD, 5005 Magazine Street , New Orleans, LA 70115 

H Pistorius Associates & Orcutt/Winslow, AJV, 109 1/2 West Thomas Suite 200, 
Hammond , LA 70401 

I Architects Beazley Moliere, 300 Heymann Blvd. , Lafayette, LA 70503 

J Alliance Design Group and, TJ Phillips Designs, AJV 619 Ryan Street, Lake Charles, 
LA 70601 

K Architects Southwest, 534 Jefferson Street , Lafayette, LA 70501 
L Hoffpauir Studio, LLC, 1669 Lobdell Ave. Suite H1, Baton Rouge, LA 70806 
M Abell+Crozier+Davis Architects, APC, 115 East Main Street , Lafayette, LA 70501 
N Mathes Brierre Architects, APC, 201 St. Charles Avenue , New Orleans, LA 70170 
O Lachin Architects, APC, 5190 Canal Blvd., Suite 201 , New Orleans, LA 70124 
P Vermilion Architects, LLC, 101 Hamilton Place , Lafayette, LA 70501 



Item # 
2 

Project: Exterior Waterproofing, Galvez Building, 
State Capitol Park, Baton Rouge, Louisiana 
Project #: 01-107A-18-OFC, F.01003686 

AFC: $1,200,000.00 
FEE: $104,885.00 

 
 

A GFM Architecture, LLC, 4625 Parkoaks Dr. #63 , Baton Rouge, LA 70816 
B Barras Architects, 921 Harding Street , Lafayette, LA 70503 
C Ehlinger & Associates, P.C., 2200 Houma Blvd. , Metairie, LA 70001 
D Fusion Architecture, APC, 3488 Brentwood Drive Suite 101, Baton Rouge, LA 70809 
E Jerry M. Campbell & Associates, APAC, 802 North Blvd. , Baton Rouge, LA 70802 

F BE-CI, Inc. & Neal Johnson LLC, AJV, 8550 United Plaza Blvd - Suite 702 , Baton 
Rouge, LA 70809 

G Mougeot Architecture, LLC, 10343 Siegen Lane Building 7, Suite A, Baton Rouge, 
LA 70810 

H MSH Architects, LLC, 229 East Kirkland Street , Covington, LA 70433 

I Watts Didier Architects, LLC, 7464 Exchange Place Suite 201, Baton Rouge, LA 
70806 



Item # 
3 

Project: Roofing, Waterproofing and Masonry 
Repairs, Madame John's Legacy, New Orleans, 
Louisiana 
Project #: 01-107-06B-11, F.01003711 

AFC: $1,045,000.00 
FEE: $122,142.00 

 
 

A Pascal Architects, LLC, 3700 Orleans Avenue Suite R-6, New Orleans, LA 70119 
B GFM Architecture, LLC, 4625 Parkoaks Dr. #63 , Baton Rouge, LA 70816 
C Jahncke & Burns Architects, LLC, 3516 Magazine Street , New Orleans, LA 70115 
D Barras Architects, 921 Harding Street , Lafayette, LA 70503 

E VergesRome Architects, APAC, 320 N. Carrollton Ave. Suite 100, New Orleans, LA 
70119 

F Ehlinger & Associates, P.C., 2200 Houma Blvd. , Metairie, LA 70001 
G Trapolin-Peer Architects, APC, 850 Tchoupitoulas Street , New Orleans, LA 70130 
H Koch and Wilson Architects, APC, 1100 Jackson Ave. , New Orleans, LA 70130 
I C. Spencer Smith, AIA, LLC, 1018 Bienville Street , New Orleans, LA 70112 
J Waggonner & Ball Architects, APC, 2200 Prytania Street , New Orleans, LA 70130 

K BE-CI, Inc. & Neal Johnson LLC, AJV, 8550 United Plaza Blvd - Suite 702 , Baton 
Rouge, LA 70809 

L Architects Plus, LLC, 618-A Main Street , Baton Rouge, LA 70801 
M MSH Architects, LLC, 229 East Kirkland Street , Covington, LA 70433 
N Yeates & Yeates Architects, LLC, 929 South Peters Street , New Orleans, LA 70130 
O Labarre Architects, 8385 Rushing Road East , Denham Springs, LA 70726 
P Markdesign, LLC, 3138 Desoto Street , New Orleans, LA 70119 

Q Chenevert Architects (New Orleans), 8600 Oak Street Suite 2A, New Orleans, LA 
70118 

R Albert Architecture & Urban Design (New Orleans), 3221 Tulane Avenue , New 
Orleans, LA 70119 

S Mathes Brierre Architects, APC, 201 St. Charles Avenue , New Orleans, LA 70170 



Item # 
4 

Project: Reroof, Garland Dupre Library, 
University of Louisiana at Lafayette, Lafayette, 
Louisiana 
Project #: 01-107-15-04, F.01003687 

AFC: $750,000.00 
FEE: $57,891.00 

 
 

A GFM Architecture, LLC (Maringouin), 77650 Wagley Rd. , Maringouin, LA 70757 
B Barras Architects, 921 Harding Street , Lafayette, LA 70503 
C Corne-Lemaire Group, 111 Rue Jean Lafitte Suite 105, Lafayette, LA 70508 
D MBSB Group, 121 West Vermillion , Lafayette, LA 70501 
E Sam Rue, Architect, LLC, 109 Rue Renoir , Lafayette, LA 70503 

F BE-CI, Inc. & Neal Johnson LLC, AJV, 8550 United Plaza Blvd - Suite 702 , Baton 
Rouge, LA 70809 

G D'Avy & Associates, 1006 Creswell Ln. , Opelousas, LA 70570 
H Architects Plus, LLC, 618-A Main Street , Baton Rouge, LA 70801 
I Architects Southwest, 534 Jefferson Street , Lafayette, LA 70501 
J Labarre Architects, 8385 Rushing Road East , Denham Springs, LA 70726 
K Abell+Crozier+Davis Architects, APC, 115 East Main Street , Lafayette, LA 70501 
L Mathes Brierre Architects, APC, 201 St. Charles Avenue , New Orleans, LA 70170 



Item # 
5 

Project: Reroofing of Courtyard Roofs and 
Restoration of Attic Window Alcoves, Grilles and 
Attic Windows, Lower Pontalba Building, New 
Orleans, Louisiana 
Project #: 01-107-15-04, F.01003715 & 01-107-06B-
11, F.01003714 

AFC: $660,000.00 
FEE: $51,490.00 

 
 

A Pascal Architects, LLC, 3700 Orleans Avenue Suite R-6, New Orleans, LA 70119 
B GFM Architecture, LLC, 4625 Parkoaks Dr. #63 , Baton Rouge, LA 70816 
C Jahncke & Burns Architects, LLC, 3516 Magazine Street , New Orleans, LA 70115 
D Barras Architects, 921 Harding Street , Lafayette, LA 70503 

E VergesRome Architects, APAC, 320 N. Carrollton Ave. Suite 100, New Orleans, LA 
70119 

F Scairono Martinez Architects, APAC, 3642 Magazine Street , New Orleans, LA 
70115-2554 

G Ehlinger & Associates, P.C., 2200 Houma Blvd. , Metairie, LA 70001 

H Sizeler Thompson Brown Architects, 300 Lafayette Street Suite 200, New Orleans, 
LA 70130 

I C. Spencer Smith, AIA, LLC, 1018 Bienville Street , New Orleans, LA 70112 

J BE-CI, Inc. & Neal Johnson LLC, AJV, 8550 United Plaza Blvd - Suite 702 , Baton 
Rouge, LA 70809 

K Architects Plus, LLC, 618-A Main Street , Baton Rouge, LA 70801 
L MSH Architects, LLC, 229 East Kirkland Street , Covington, LA 70433 
M Yeates & Yeates Architects, LLC, 929 South Peters Street , New Orleans, LA 70130 
N Labarre Architects, 8385 Rushing Road East , Denham Springs, LA 70726 
O Markdesign, LLC, 3138 Desoto Street , New Orleans, LA 70119 

P Chenevert Architects (New Orleans), 8600 Oak Street Suite 2A, New Orleans, LA 
70118 



Item # 
6 

Project: Expansion of Walk-in-the-Park 
Alzheimers 'Reflections' Unit, Southwest Louisiana 
Veterans Home, Jennings, Louisiana 
Project #: 03-134-17-01, F.03000016 

 
AFC: $450,000.00 
FEE: $42,671.00 

 
 

A GFM Architecture, LLC (Maringouin), 77650 Wagley Rd. , Maringouin, LA 70757 
B SO/Studio (Lafayette), 100 E. Verrmilion St. Ste. 120, Lafayette, LA 70501 
C Barras Architects, 921 Harding Street , Lafayette, LA 70503 
D Sam Rue, Architect, LLC, 109 Rue Renoir , Lafayette, LA 70503 
E David Bernard and Assoc., 211 E. Main St. , Broussard, LA 70518 
F Ron Kwaske, Architect, 547 Baronne #B-203, New Orleans, LA 70113 
G Architects Beazley Moliere, 300 Heymann Blvd. , Lafayette, LA 70503 
H Architects Southwest, 534 Jefferson Street , Lafayette, LA 70501 

 


